Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:00
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087-18-0174
087-22-0100
222-24-0578
062-21-0014
062-21-0347
062-22-2764
222-21-0604
222-22-0395
062-21-0025
222-23-0605
192-21-2255
062-21-0334
062-24-4098
098-20-0212
192-21-2286
098-22-0179
098-22-0142
192-19-1263
062-19-0075
062-22-2352
062-20-0508
098-23-0021
192-22-3321
062-21-0411
062-23-3321
062-23-3333
222-22-0711
222-20-0355
062-21-0636
062-21-0051
098-23-0234
192-21-2622
012-24-0037
062-21-0611
098-22-0033
062-16-0889
222-18-0277
098-21-0651
222-23-0465
192-22-3225

14-06-2025 fra WARBURG

Antal duer: 69
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U * 13:22:23 1.193,88
U 13:39:23 1.149,70
A * 14:01:39 1.096,55
A * 14:28:02 1.092,76
U = 14:24:30 1.061,28
U * 14:27:54 1.054,17
U * 14:30:07 1.043,48
U 14:31:31 1.020,38
A+ 15:06:11 1.016,43
U * 14:41:35 1.000,69
A * 15:07:42 976,79
U * 15:19:34 956,84
U 15:22:12 952,36
U * 15:04:00 949,13
A * 15:33:26 932,96
A * 15:15:49 932,63
A * 16:02:35 876,79
A+ 16:19:47 863,16
A * 16:23:34 858,64
U * 16:25:08 838,05
A 16:39:12 827,15
U * 16:59:55 782,41
A * 17:59:42 743,32
A+ 17:51:02 736,81
U * 18:06:50 736,64
U 18:07:16 736,20
A * 19:06:09 677,09
A * 19:34:22 652,18
U = 19:32:15 644,99
U * 20:17:46 624,20
U * 20:07:39 623,30
A * 20:26:40 617,28
A * 20:08:14 615,33
A 20:23:03 607,03
A * 22:00:34 550,42
A 07:30:22 440,85
U * 09:25:35 401,78
A * 10:36:54 373,28
A+ 11:48:04 367,28
A * 13:26:58 346,26
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AGE & SONNER
AGE & SONNER
AGE & SONNER
KURT NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ERIK & IMDAT
AAGE FAURHOLT
KURT NIELSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
BRDR. IDRIIS
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
BRDR. IDRIIS
JESPER DRESLER
PETER BIRKS@

M. WIDRIKSEN
PER LARSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
SARINI & FREDDY
OLE WIDRIKSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ERIK & IMDAT
JENS HOLM FIFE
FRANK NIELSEN
PER LARSEN
PETER BIRKS@

M. WIDRIKSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
FRANK NIELSEN
POUL E.NORREGAARD
FRANK NIELSEN
CHR. FRISCH
IVICA GRGIC
JENS HOLM FIFE
OLE WIDRIKSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 16-06-2025

Premie Premieklasse
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